Ramme

Ramme Hvit 1X

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk
Versjon:

Beskyttelse
IP-grad:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

Pakningsantall:

1401273
7021987800011
78000

{3 cgen
1X
1P21

CE

Polycarbonat (PC)
Hvit (RAL 9003)

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

84
84
10
0.022/0.018

84x84x10
12

2

ARAN g

84mm

10mm

7021987800011
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